

(Ten)
MNGS Y310M57 Const. of Road from 1040
to Khoragachhi Road No-5 Jy
Agreement No-63/SB0/MNGS-2021-22
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Manish Kendra

Const. Cost - 14118567.00

Maint. Cost - 1987597.00

Total - 16106164.00

DIVISION
ARARUA

Date of Commence:- 18/6/2024 SUB-DIVISION

Date of Completion - 17/06/2022 SIKTI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2291

ABSTRACT OF CPST

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing and fixing working bench marks					
TMBP-7	1.7 Km				
	@ Rs	382.78.20/Km			65073=
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land.					
TMBP-7	12.595 m ³				
	@ Rs	52970.33/m ³			31517=
(3) Earth work in excavation in foundation					
TMBP-7	31.324 m ³				
	@ Rs	305.42/m ³			9567=
(4) Providing PCCMIS in levelling course					
TMBP-7	5.69 m ³				
	@ Rs	7344.77/m ³			41806=
(5) Providing PCCM20 in sub structure					
TMBP-7	30.33 m ³				
	@ Rs	7748.63/m ³			235016=
(6) Providing and laying RCC NP3 Hume pipe					
TMBP-7	600 mm ID - 15.0 m				
	@ Rs	3696.844/m			55453=
(7) Painting on parapet with all complete job.					
TMBP-7	24.96 m ²				
	@ Rs	100.76/m ²			2515=

Continuation

11/10/17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Providing and fixing logo and citizen board					
TMBP-8	3ND	4ND			
TMBP-15	1ND				
	5ND				
	@ Rs	9921.03/each			49605=
(9) Const. of embankment with all complete job					
TMBP-8	1000m lead	333.0m ³			
TMBP-13	44	11.04m ³			
		444.04m ³			
	@ Rs	190.5/m ³			84620= 184590=
(10) Const. of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
TMBP-8	100m lead	2005.77m ³			
TMBP-14		668.52m ³			
		2674.29m ³			
	@ Rs	149.68/m ³			398683=
(10) Const. of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
TMBP	4447.815m ³				
TMBP-14	396.374				
	11844.249m ³				
Limit	4836.71				909867
	@ Rs	192.25/m ³			931307
(11) Const. of GSB1 with all complete job.					
Continuation					
TMBP-8	1215m ³				
TMBP-11	33.60m ³				
	1248.6m ³				
	@ Rs	3737.79/m ³			4688379 4661005

6572167

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing, laying, spreading and compaction WBM III					
TMBP-8	421.875m ³				
TMBP-12	62.099m ³				
	488.974m³			488.974	
	@ Rs 4851.58/m ³				2348039
(13) Excavation of road cutting in soil					
TMBP-11	150.5m ³	14	15.0m ³		
	@ Rs 130.830/m ³				1962=
(14) Const. of embankment with subgrade materials from road cutting					
TMBP-11	9.0m ³				
	@ Rs 30.230/m ³				272=
(15) Const. of un-reinforced concrete parapet					
TMBP-12	121.20m ³				
	@ Rs 7892.410/m ³				956560=
(16) Providing and applying Primer coat					
TMBP-12	5681.25m ²				
	@ Rs 42.360/m ²				240658=
(17) Providing and applying tack coat					
TMBP-13	5688.75m ²				
	@ Rs 14.450/m ²				82203=

Continuation

10201861-2 10115083

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing, laying and Compacting M83					
TMBP-13	5681.25m ²				
	@ Rs 225.610/m ²				1281747
(19) Providing and laying brick piling					
TMBP-14	202m² 200.00				109292
	@ Rs 546.460/m ²				110385
(20) Providing and laying Jost cable					
TMBP-14	52.90m				
	@ Rs 1692.650/m				888611
(21) Providing and Fixing of RCC 15 KM/200m Stone KM Stone					
TMBP-14	KM Stone - 3 NO				
	@ Rs 2583.720/each				77512
TMBP-14	200m stone 7 NO				
	@ Rs 678.500/each				47500
(22) Providing and Fixing road lining 600 mm Δ					
TMBP-14	7 NO				
	@ Rs 3688.386/each				25819
	600 mm Δ				
TMBP-14	4 NO				
	@ Rs 4868.401/each				19475

Continuation

117395592-
110527812

11739559

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		800mm	X 600mm	☐	
THBP-14	7 NO				
	@ Rs	6699.584	/each		46897.5
		600mm	X 450mm	☐	
THBP-14	4 NO				
	@ Rs	4747.881	/each		18992.2
(23)	Providing and laying hot applying thermic plastic compound BT-				
THBP-15	344 m² 300				
	@ Rs	721.950	/m ²		216585 224526
	CC-				
THBP-15	140 m² 140				
	@ Rs	822.650	/m ²		32906 33235
(24)	Providing RCC 115 in boundary pillar.				
THBP-15	16 NO				
	@ Rs	484.152	/each		7751
(25)	Providing undersiding direction and place identifi- fication board-				
THBP-15	7 NO				
	@ Rs	11573.490	/each		81014
(26)	Planting of trees with all complete.				

Continuation

THBP-15 75 NO
@ Rs 842.360 / each 63177

1220688
12120103



22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

14/18559
14109535

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF		14104182
Less Proportion Payable					(1) 8072843
					266624252
					6036672
					6045716

The work has been completed
as per specification

15/01/23
DR

✓
15/03/23